AZURE LED
TM
 COLUMN HEAD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Armadillo Lighting, Bigods Hall, Bigods Lane, Great Dunmow, Essex, CM6 3BE
Tel: 01371 876969 Email: sales@armark.com
AZURE LED COLUMN HEAD | Page 1
armadillolighting.com

• Compliance with BS EN 60598-1
• The optical system of the Luminaire of IP rating in accordance with BSEN 60529
• Glare class in accordance with BS EN 13201
• Compliance with BS EN 13201
• Photometric files available on request
• RAL 9010 gloss white housing as standard ( other RAL colours available on request - see page 11 )
AZURE IP66 LED STREET LIGHT FAMILY:
PRODUCT DETAILS:
Model No.
Nominal Power (W)
System Power (W)
Number of LEDs
TESTED delivered
lumens - @ 5000K
Weight
AZU030T3A 30 35 1 x 14 >3350 3.4 kg
AZU045T3A 45 50 2 x 14 >4750 4.3 kg
AZU060T3A 60 65 2 x 14 >6350 4.3 kg
AZU090T3A 90 95 3 x 14 >9850 5.3 kg
AZU120T3A 120 125 4 x 14 >12800 6.3 kg
AZU150T3A 150 155 5 x 14 >15200 7.3 kg
AZU180T3A 180 185 6 x 14 >19200 8.3 kg
AZU210T3A 210 215 7 x 14 >22400 9.3 kg
AZU240T3A 240 245 8 x 14 >25650 10.3 kg
AZU270T3A 270 275 9 x 14 >29100 11.3 kg
AZU300T3A 300 305 10 x 14 > 32700 12.3 kg
AZURE LED
TM
 COLUMN HEAD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET